
Cheale Meats Ltd Cranswick Country 

Foods plc (Hull)

Cranswick Country 

Foods Ltd (Norfolk)

FA Gill Ltd HG Blake ( Costessy) 

Ltd

Karro Foods Ltd       

( Malton)
Tuesday 14th February Friday 24th February Thursday 23rd February Wednesday 15th March Thursday 27th April Wednesday 22nd February

Monday 20th February Wednesday 29th March Friday 3rd March Wednesday 22nd March Thursday 4th May Wednesday 1st March 

Tuesday 28th February Friday 7th April Monday 3rd April Wednesday 29th March Friday 12th May Wednesday 15th March 

Friday 24th March Tuesday 11th April Thursday 13th April Wednesday 5th April Friday 19th May Thursday 23rd March 

Friday 31st March Wednesday 19th April Tuesday 18th April Wednesday 12th April Friday 26th May Monday 27th March 

Thursday 6th April Monday 24th April Tuesday 25th April Wednesday 5th July Thursday 29th June Tuesday 4th April 

Thursday 3rd August Monday 1st May Wednesday 10th May Wednesday 12th July Friday 7th July Wednesday 26th April 

Thursday 10th August Thursday 18th May Wednesday 17th May Wednesday 19th July Friday 14th July Tuesday 2nd May 

Friday 18th August Tuesday 23rd May Monday 22nd May Wednesday 26th July Friday 21st July Monday 8th May 

Friday 20th October Friday 2nd June Wednesday 7th June Wednesday 2nd August Thursday 27th July Wednesday 31st May

Thursday 26th October Tuesday 13th June Monday 12th June Tuesday 3rd October Friday 25th August Thursday 8th June

Tuesday 31st October Wednesday 28th June Wednesday 21st June Monday 9th October Friday 1st September Thursday 15th June

Wednesday 5th July Tuesday 27th June Thursday 19th October Thursday 7th September Tuesday 20th June

Monday 10th July Monday 3rd July Wednesday 25th October Thursday 14th September Monday 26th June

Monday 17th July Tuesday 11th July Tuesday 31st October Thursday 21st September Wednesday 12th July

Tuesday 8th August Thursday 20th July Tuesday 25th July

Thursday 17th August Friday 28th July Monday 31st July

Tuesday 22nd August Wednesday 23rd August Thursday 24th August

Tuesday 29th August Monday 4th September Thursday 31st August

Thursday 6th September Wednesday 13th September Monday 4th September

Wednesday 13th September Friday 22nd September Monday 11th September

Monday 18th September Thursday 28th September Wednesday 4th October

Friday 6th October (cancelled) Tuesday 10th October Wednesday 11th October

Thursday 12th October Wednesday 18th October Tuesday 17th October

Monday 16th October Monday 30th October Tuesday 24th October

Pig Health Scheme Assessment Dates 2017

Please note the assessment dates are subject to the abattoir operating on these dates.

Newly added dates are highlighted in green

Assessment Dates may be subject to change please check the website for the most up to date information. List Updated 10/10/2017.If you would like to join the BPHS scheme or have 

other enquiries please email bphs@ahdb.org.uk or call: 02476-478893  



ASSESSMENTS AT TULIP ASHTON (DUKINFIELD) ARE CANCELLED UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

Tulip Ltd ( Ashton)- 

previously Tulip 

Dukinfield

Tulip Spalding Tulip Westerleigh Woodhead Bros 

(Spalding)

Woodhead Bros Ltd 

(Colne) - previously 

Neerock

Thursday 16th February Monday 20th February Wednesday 22nd February Tuesday 21st February Wednesday 8th March 

Monday 27th February Friday 3rd March Wednesday 8th March Monday 27th February Wednesday 15th March 

Wednesday 1st March Monday 20th March Tuesday 14th March Tuesday 14th March Wednesday 22nd March 

Monday 6th March Thursday 30th March Tuesday 21st March Wednesday 22nd March Wednesday 29th March

Monday 20th March Monday 10th April Wednesday 12th April Tuesday 28th March Wednesday 5th April 

Tuesday 28th March Wednesday 3rd May Monday 24th April Monday 3rd April Wednesday 31st May

Wednesday 5th April Thursday 11th May Thursday 4th May Wednesday 12th April Wednesday 7th June

Friday 21st April Tuesday 16th May Monday 8th May Thursday 20th April Wednesday 14th June 

Tuesday 9th May Wednesday 24th May Friday 19th May Friday 28th April Wednesday 21st June

Thursday 25th May Tuesday 6th June Tuesday 6th June Monday 15th May Wednesday 28th June

Monday 5th June Friday 23rd June Monday 12th June Tuesday 30th May Monday 2nd October

Thursday 22nd June Thursday 6th July Monday 19th June Wednesday 14th June Wednesday 11th October

Monday 3rd July Tuesday 18th July Tuesday 18th July Monday 19th June Wednesday 18th October

Wednesday 19th July Monday 24th July Thursday 27th July Friday 30th June Thursday 26th October

Wednesday 26th July Wednesday 2nd August Friday 4th August Tuesday 4th July Tuesday 31st October

Tuesday 1st August Monday 7th August Wednesday 9th August Thursday 13th July

Friday 11th August Wednesday 16th August Wednesday 16th August Wednesday 9th August

Tuesday 15th August Wednesday 23rd August Monday 21st August Monday 14th August

Monday 21st August Wednesday 30th August Tuesday 5th September Monday 21st August

Tuesday 5th September Thursday 7th September Tuesday 12th September Wednesday 30th August

Tuesday 12th September Tuesday 12th September Wednesday 20th September Tuesday 5th September

Wednesday 20th September Friday 22nd September Wednesday 27th September Thursday 14th September

Wednesday 27th September Tuesday 26th September Thursday 5th October Wednesday 20th September

Pig Health Scheme Assessment Dates 2017

Please note the assessment dates are subject to the abattoir operating on these dates.

AHDB Pork is a division of the Agriculture and Horticulture Development Board (AHDB) 



Friday 13th October Monday 9th October Friday 13th October Monday 2nd October

Thursday 19th October Monday 30th October Monday 23rd October Tuesday 10th October

Monday 23rd October Friday 27th October

Assessment Dates may be subject to change please check the website for the most up to date information. List Updated 10/10/2017.If you would like to join the BPHS scheme or have 

other enquiries please email bphs@ahdb.org.uk or call: 02476-478893  

AHDB Pork is a division of the Agriculture and Horticulture Development Board (AHDB) 


